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Anlage
Lichtentaler Allee 5, 76530 Baden-Baden
T 07221-24141 F 07221-26670 info@tc-rw-baden-baden.de

Hallenadresse
Aumattstral3e 38, 76530 Baden-Baden
info@tc-rw-baden-baden.de

Sportwart/in
Hofmann, Albrecht
T 07841-24713 albrecht.hofmann@stuhlhofmann.de

Jugendwart/in

Rupprecht, Kirsten
T 01774805090 kiki.bresagk@web.de
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Grof3feld U12 griin 1 (4er)
MF: Carlo Jagersberg

m 01632886569; lana.jaegersberg@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Zamorskyi, Kiril (UKR*)
Jagersberg, Carlo
Eckhardt, Valentina
Pastel, Louis

Schmidt, Maximilian
Ocal, Ata (TUR*)

di Miceli, Aurelio
Silvan del Valle, Mario (ESP gA)
Schmitt, Valentin
Brandau, Raphael
Moritz, Ricardo
Kindsvater, Lukas
Binder, Juliana
Toussaint, Leonie
Toussaint, Maya

16 Bauchinger, Dominik
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11210978
11400061
21204995
11402648
11305073
11402649
11402650
11205471
11305074
11208243
11208247
11406319
21303122
21303224
21303120
11207311
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